CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS06609610 CAS018 $11.80
CAS06612810 CAS019 $14.40
CAS06616010 CAS020 $18.40
CAS06622410 CAS021 $25.00
CAS06628810 CAS022 $33.40
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
PLANAR 22MM Handle 96mm Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 22MM Handle 128mm Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 22MM Handle 160mm Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 22MM Handle 224mm Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 22MM Handle 288mm Brushed Nickel
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
PLANAR 22
Brushed Nickel